City of Appleton Apwlbton W, 54611 4768

www.appleton.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-1188 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Presentation Status: Action Item

File created: 9/8/2020 In control: Finance Committee

On agenda: 9/16/2020 Final action: 9/16/2020

Title: Change Order No. 2 to contract 24-20, Unit W-20 Sewer & Water Reconstruction No. 1, for an

additional 300 linear feet of 6" storm lateral per request of property owners in the amount of $11,400.
This change order reduces contingency from $34,498 to $23,098. Overall contract amount remains
unchanged

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Unit W-20 Change Order No. 2.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

9/16/2020 1 Finance Committee presented

Change Order No. 2 to contract 24-20, Unit W-20 Sewer & Water Reconstruction No. 1, for an
additional 300 linear feet of 6" storm lateral per request of property owners in the amount of $11,400.
This change order reduces contingency from $34,498 to $23,098. Overall contract amount remains
unchanged

City of Appleton Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

